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SEMESTER 

ONE 

SEMESTER STARTS Monday 25th January 2016 Year 2 & 3 

Monday 8th February Year 1 (to be confirmed)  

 

MID-SEMESTER BREAK 

 

Monday 4th April to Friday 8th April 

 

 

 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

Friday 25th March (GOOD FRIDAY) 

Monday 2nd May (LABOUR DAY) 

Thursday 26th May  (CORPUS CHRISTI) 

Monday 6th June (Liberation Day) 

Saturday 18th June (Constitution day) 

 

 

SEMESTER ENDS 

 

Friday 17th June 

 

SEMESTER DURATION 21 WEEKS 

 

  

VACATION (4 WEEKS) 

 

 

Saturday 20th June to Sunday 19th July 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SEMESTER 

TWO 

SEMESTER STARTS Monday 18th July 

 

 

MID-SEMESTER BREAK 

 

Monday 26th to 30th September 

 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
Tuesday 1st November 

Thursday 8th December 
 

City & Guilds Examinations 

AAT  Examinations 

November/December ( Date to be confirmed) 

 

SEMESTER ENDS 

 

Friday 9th December 

 

SEMESTER DURATION 21 WEEKS 

 

  

VACATION (6 WEEKS) 

 

Saturday 10th December 2015 to Sunday 

24th January 2017  

Total number of school weeks: 42   


